
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02856 LAKSHMI PRADEEP 988

2 STC2025UG05192 DEVANANDA.K 988

3 STC2025UG03626 BADHRA V S 984

4 STC2025UG03990 SANHA 978

5 STC2025UG02469 MERIN TERESA TONY 975

6 STC2025UG02276 ANUPAMA M 973

7 STC2025UG05309 ADAM TAYSEER SHAJAHAN 972

8 STC2025UG03338 FATHIMA FIZA. E 971

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03698 DIYA MARIYA ROY 969

2 STC2025UG04123 AMEENA ASHARAF 968

3 STC2025UG02640 FIDHA N FRANKLIN 965

4 STC2025UG03194 NAYANA K R 964

5 STC2025UG02677 ASWATHY C A 962

6 STC2025UG04310 ADITH.T.S 961

7 STC2025UG04909 PRAYAG K SANTHOSH 960

8 STC2025UG01226 AMEESHA KRISHNAN 958

9 STC2025UG02533 NAVYA PRADOSH 958

10 STC2025UG01673 AASTHA MARY KURIAN 957

GENERAL - Waiting

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  B.Sc. (Hons.) in Forensic Science

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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11 STC2025UG04075 AKSHAYA CHANDRAN 957

12 STC2025UG03162 PARVATHI ANISH 956

13 STC2025UG02465 MELVIYA JOSEPH 954

14 STC2025UG00476 KRISHNANJALI S THAYYIL 953

15 STC2025UG00330 AAYUSH M P 952

16 STC2025UG01747 ROSNA P SURJITH 950

17 STC2025UG05086 AMRITHAGANGA P S 950

18 STC2025UG04773 GEORGE JOSEPH 949

19 STC2025UG00754 AAGNA SUJEESH 948

20 STC2025UG05510 ARYA KRISHNA V 948

21 STC2025UG05477 ATHIRA K R 946

22 STC2025UG04444 PARVATHY P MENON 946

23 STC2025UG05282 ANJITHA PK 945

24 STC2025UG00885 SREE PARVATHI T S 944

25 STC2025UG05102 BHADRA V SUNIL 943

26 STC2025UG05528 REGAL RAPHY 942

27 STC2025UG03952 KAILAS B NATH 942

28 STC2025UG01686 FATHIMA FATIN K 940

29 STC2025UG04217 ARATHI L 939

30 STC2025UG01229 ASHIK JIJU T 938

31 STC2025UG00706 MILSA JOSE 938

32 STC2025UG01736 SUDHITH.S 937

33 STC2025UG00985 ANEENA K S 936

34 STC2025UG01821 HEERA R 935

35 STC2025UG05509 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 935
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36 STC2025UG02801 ABHAYDEV M S 934

37 STC2025UG02053 SHIVAPRIYA N 934

38 STC2025UG03129 GLORIA N BENSON 934

39 STC2025UG01303 ISHAN V J 930

40 STC2025UG04446 ASHFIDA M S 927

41 STC2025UG01315 SNEHA K S 925

42 STC2025UG03081 HELEN MANI 925

43 STC2025UG02886 ANJANA U 924

44 STC2025UG00670 ADITHYAN K 924

45 STC2025UG00401 SIVARANJINI K S 920

46 STC2025UG04433 SHIFA K S 919

47 STC2025UG01837 ALAKANANDA P MENON 916

48 STC2025UG05438 PRINCE ANTO 915

49 STC2025UG00930 LEYA JOBY 914

50 STC2025UG05290 ANASWARA DAS V 913

51 STC2025UG04158 MINNA C S 912

52 STC2025UG03167 JENITTA V J 912

53 STC2025UG01730 STEPHEENA SAMSON 912

54 STC2025UG00326 SWALIH P S 912

55 STC2025UG02898 AFITH MUHAMMED 911

56 STC2025UG04806 ABHIRAMI K S 910

57 STC2025UG02999 AAFIYA NIYAZ 906

58 STC2025UG03513 HASEENA P Y 905

59 STC2025UG02970 DEVARAJ M R 905

60 STC2025UG04992 SREENANDHA CS 904
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61 STC2025UG04928 ADHARSA M 902

62 STC2025UG02262 MINHA THAHSIN P E 902

63 STC2025UG03711 NIDHA FATHIMA 902

64 STC2025UG00243 SONA OUSEPH 901

65 STC2025UG01909
SREELAKSHMI VELLALATH 
RAJAGOPALAN

901

66 STC2025UG03657 VISMAYA K S 900

67 STC2025UG04132 RYAN JOSEPH CHIRAYATH 900

68 STC2025UG03862 ANGEL THERESA 899

69 STC2025UG05489 ARYA GAYATHRI 898

70 STC2025UG00325 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 896

71 STC2025UG01170 DILNA SANTHOSH 894

72 STC2025UG00151 MRIDHUL P. 894

73 STC2025UG04233 MANJIMA N.M 893

74 STC2025UG01918 ATHUL THOMAS 893

75 STC2025UG04404 ARSHA T P 893

76 STC2025UG02863 ANEWTH KRISHNA K S 892

77 STC2025UG00497 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 892

78 STC2025UG01547 ATHIRA P M 890

79 STC2025UG04418 NIRANJAN MD 890

80 STC2025UG04586 AJANYA JAGANNIVASAN 888

81 STC2025UG03262 MEENAKSHI C S 888

82 STC2025UG03691 SOUMYA S 888

83 STC2025UG04915 GILSHA LONAPPAN 886

84 STC2025UG04962 LAKSHMI PRIYA P S 886

85 STC2025UG05325 NYNA 884
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86 STC2025UG02996 NADEEM HAMEED 884

87 STC2025UG00707 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 880

88 STC2025UG03363 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 880

89 STC2025UG03231 MANASYA.M 878

90 STC2025UG02672 NEHA RONY 878

91 STC2025UG03544 DIYA PARVIN N K 875

92 STC2025UG05004 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 875

93 STC2025UG01441 AMARNATH A M 874

94 STC2025UG02202 AARSHA P S 870

95 STC2025UG00115 AKSHAY A M 870

96 STC2025UG03401 ALAINA B MARIYA 869

97 STC2025UG05044 KALIDAS S SURESH 869

98 STC2025UG04600 SANA V 868

99 STC2025UG02290 NAIMAH NISHAR 868

100 STC2025UG02362 ANAMIKA DEVI S 867

101 STC2025UG04267 ABHINAV T S 867

102 STC2025UG04486 JOSEPH ROY 866

103 STC2025UG05308 HAMDAN FAIZ 866

104 STC2025UG03228 VAISHNAVY C J 866

105 STC2025UG02055 NISHARA MILTON 865

106 STC2025UG05463 JIYA A J 865

107 STC2025UG03199 RIFANA SHERIN A 864

108 STC2025UG01323 ALIN MARIYA 864

109 STC2025UG05432 SURYA M S 863

110 STC2025UG00631 JOANA VIJU 862
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111 STC2025UG02696 ANJO JANEESH 860

112 STC2025UG00848 GOPIKA P 860

113 STC2025UG03221 ARUNIMA KRISHNA K U 858

114 STC2025UG04564 KENAZ T SIMON 857

115 STC2025UG04571 SIVANI SUMESH 855

116 STC2025UG05184 SREELAKSHMI. K. R 853

117 STC2025UG02451 SANA SHAMSUDHEEN 853

118 STC2025UG00851 ATHULYA MP 850

119 STC2025UG04261 NAKSHATHRA E B 850

120 STC2025UG03897 ARYA TJ 849

121 STC2025UG03525 DARSHANA SUSAN JOSE 848

122 STC2025UG04384 LAKSHMI S PRASAD 847

123 STC2025UG02769 REMEES SULAIMAN C R 847

124 STC2025UG03385 AKSA B N 846

125 STC2025UG03021 ARYA C 845

126 STC2025UG02795 ALEENA JOSE 845

127 STC2025UG02771 ALJO K JOSEPH 844

128 STC2025UG04696 ANAMIKA V S 843

129 STC2025UG04385 ANANNYA K A 842

130 STC2025UG01623 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 838

131 STC2025UG02260 ABINA BIJU 838

132 STC2025UG02247 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 837

133 STC2025UG00416 ADITHYA V 835

134 STC2025UG04640 ASLIYA T K 834

135 STC2025UG05333 ANUGRAHA DINESH 831
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136 STC2025UG04375 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 831

137 STC2025UG04114 SREELAKSHMI E R 829

138 STC2025UG00882 THAJ. S 825

139 STC2025UG01790 NAYANA P 824

140 STC2025UG03453 ANGEL P S 823

141 STC2025UG05209 ANJANA DAS C 818

142 STC2025UG03475 MANACY THOMAS 817

143 STC2025UG04376 MALAVIKA V S 817

144 STC2025UG05052 ANAM MOHAMED ALI 817

145 STC2025UG05357 DEVIKA KRISHNAN 815

146 STC2025UG03722 DEVANANDHA AS 815

147 STC2025UG03709 SIVANYA K S 814

148 STC2025UG02021 ALEENA P 814

149 STC2025UG00444 SALABHA MANOJ 812

150 STC2025UG04774 SOORAJ VS 811

151 STC2025UG01568 ANUKRISHNA VS 811

152 STC2025UG02150 AARYANANDHA V A 811

153 STC2025UG03572 ABHIRAMI P V 810

154 STC2025UG01488 POURNAMI MOHANADAS 810

155 STC2025UG04058 SRAVAN K R 809

156 STC2025UG01824 ADHEENA ROSE B S 808

157 STC2025UG02780 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 808

158 STC2025UG05331 MUHSINA KAREEM P K 806

159 STC2025UG05208 AVINASH RAJESH 806

160 STC2025UG03239 DHILNAFATHIMA P L 805
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161 STC2025UG00860 ARSHA PM 805

162 STC2025UG02622 ADARSH KH 805

163 STC2025UG02990 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 804

164 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 804

165 STC2025UG03367 AYANA K.K 802

166 STC2025UG05193 GAYATHRI SUNIL 801

167 STC2025UG04488 SADIYA 799

168 STC2025UG04644 KAJAL RAJU 798

169 STC2025UG02185 AJO VINOD 796

170 STC2025UG05479 STAICY ANNA M S 796

171 STC2025UG00211 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 796

172 STC2025UG00481 MEGHANA PRADEEP 794

173 STC2025UG05284 LAKSHMI P M 794

174 STC2025UG04265 SANA PARWIN 793

175 STC2025UG03831 FATHIMA SHAHANA O 792

176 STC2025UG05008 HARITH V K 792

177 STC2025UG01189 GAURI V PONATH 792

178 STC2025UG01288 ARATHY JAYADEEP 792

179 STC2025UG04766 BILSY BENNY 790

180 STC2025UG03734 SURYA E SURESH 789

181 STC2025UG05014 ABHIRAM A R 788

182 STC2025UG05442 KRITHY SURESH 788

183 STC2025UG03212 MAHADEVAN K R 788

184 STC2025UG01649 RESMI R 787

185 STC2025UG04650 KRISHNAPRIYA V M 786
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186 STC2025UG04394 PRUTHVIJA K A 786

187 STC2025UG05031 FIDHA FATHIMA 785

188 STC2025UG02839 ADITYA K P 785

189 STC2025UG04892 BHAVYA ES 784

190 STC2025UG02462 DARSANA M 784

191 STC2025UG04821 ANJIMA A J 783

192 STC2025UG00658 ATHIRA B NAIR 783

193 STC2025UG03871 AADYA PONNETH 783

194 STC2025UG03592 GOURI P RAMESH 781

195 STC2025UG04602 VEDA P 781

196 STC2025UG03578 LIYA M J 780

197 STC2025UG02891 ARYA P M 780

198 STC2025UG05003 CHAITHRA.T.R 779

199 STC2025UG03323 ETHAL JOY 778

200 STC2025UG03658 ANUVARSH K DAS 778

201 STC2025UG01222 KRISHNA PRIYA .L.PRADEEP 778

202 STC2025UG04139 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 778

203 STC2025UG05363 ANJALIKRISHNA J U 777

204 STC2025UG02404 ANAMIKA M 776

205 STC2025UG00434 A. PAVITRA LAKSHMI 776

206 STC2025UG01552 SREE LEKSHMI S 776

207 STC2025UG03297 JAGAN R 774

208 STC2025UG01630 NAYANA PP 773

209 STC2025UG05214 JYOTHI VENUGOPAL 773

210 STC2025UG02760
SHISHIRA VATTAPARAMBIL 
SAJEEV

773
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211 STC2025UG04737 NIBA NASRIN P N 772

212 STC2025UG01638 AMAL KRISHNA. T 772

213 STC2025UG01190 AKSHITHA M 772

214 STC2025UG00513 NIDHA FATHIMA 770

215 STC2025UG03687 AMTITHA B NAIR 770

216 STC2025UG04330 GAZEL K A 768

217 STC2025UG02552 ARDRA. LAL 768

218 STC2025UG03835 AARDRA TS 767

219 STC2025UG02256 THRISHAL K S 767

220 STC2025UG03960 ANNWI WILLIAMS 766

221 STC2025UG00210 NIKHIL ANTONY 765

222 STC2025UG00815 ANNMARIYA ANTONY 764

223 STC2025UG03672 VISHNU T A 762

224 STC2025UG04533 P DEVANARAYAN 762

225 STC2025UG02171 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 761

226 STC2025UG01892 ARJUN K S 760

227 STC2025UG03291 ANARGHAY 759

228 STC2025UG05392 ANARGHAY 759

229 STC2025UG03276 DEVIKA C PREM 759

230 STC2025UG00137 SEMINAYAS ARAMBILLY 758

231 STC2025UG03568 ANAMIKA U A 758

232 STC2025UG03153 ARATHY R N 758

233 STC2025UG01127 ADHEENA JEEN 757

234 STC2025UG00406 FARSANA JABEEN K N 757

235 STC2025UG00559 ANAGHA ASHOK 756
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236 STC2025UG00811 ABEL RONI THATTIL 755

237 STC2025UG02853 NIVED 755

238 STC2025UG04316 HARSHA T T 755

239 STC2025UG00557 ASHMI MURALIDHARAN 754

240 STC2025UG02102 JAZEELA M R 752

241 STC2025UG01362 ANNMARY 752

242 STC2025UG01452 ARDHA M SUNIL 752

243 STC2025UG03084 ATHIRA M 751

244 STC2025UG03371 LEKSHMI MOHAN 748

245 STC2025UG05304 FATHIMA ANSHIFA 748

246 STC2025UG02981 AMEESHA MAJEESH 747

247 STC2025UG00451 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD K B 744

248 STC2025UG04240 FATHIMA K M 744

249 STC2025UG03064 MARY SANDRA K 743

250 STC2025UG02539 DEVIKA P S 741

251 STC2025UG03995 LAKSHMI PS 741

252 STC2025UG01634 PAUL JAMES 741

253 STC2025UG03833 DEVIKA R MOOSS 738

254 STC2025UG04112 NIVEDITHA P S 732

255 STC2025UG04989 FIDA FATHIMA P 732

256 STC2025UG02728 JOYAL JOBY 731

257 STC2025UG01119 CAROLINE N B 728

258 STC2025UG02374 AVAMI PRADEEP 728

259 STC2025UG00726 JOVITA K.J 727

260 STC2025UG04998 GEETHIKA S PRAKASH 724
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261 STC2025UG02335 MOHAMMED SHAHEEM.N 721

262 STC2025UG01096 DIYA M B 721

263 STC2025UG01846 UTHARA REMESH 720

264 STC2025UG01698 DAS C T 718

265 STC2025UG05203 ADARSH ANTO 718

266 STC2025UG05037 ALAKA SANIL 716

267 STC2025UG00426 NIRANJANATA 715

268 STC2025UG03530 SAI N BINOY 712

269 STC2025UG01522 HANA JAMAL 712

270 STC2025UG02848 ADITHI V B 711

271 STC2025UG01375 JESWIN JOSE 710

272 STC2025UG05015 SARMAL KRISHNA C P 708

273 STC2025UG03382 PRARTHANA SHAJU 708

274 STC2025UG01562 SHAMNA M S 707

275 STC2025UG01791 STEVE JOSON 704

276 STC2025UG03158 GAURI BINOY 702

277 STC2025UG02011 JINO JOSE 702

278 STC2025UG00813 HRIDHYA A NAIR 702

279 STC2025UG02153 NAVEEN M B 702

280 STC2025UG01571 AJI JOSEPH 702

281 STC2025UG01383 SANDRA S LAL 702

282 STC2025UG02811 DEVANANDHANA E V 701

283 STC2025UG04353 FATHIMA RINSHA 701

284 STC2025UG03406 PAVAN KISHAN J 700

285 STC2025UG02191 ADITHYAN R 698
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286 STC2025UG05409 ANUGRAHA K V 698

287 STC2025UG04209 MALAVIKA C U 697

288 STC2025UG01545 SAHNA BIJU 697

289 STC2025UG01463 LENIN KRISHNA P K 695

290 STC2025UG03510 ANN MARY SAJI P 695

291 STC2025UG04238 MOHAMMED SHADHIL 695

292 STC2025UG03393 SHINEENA SUSAN M S 693

293 STC2025UG03846 AARCHA SUNILKUMAR 689

294 STC2025UG01708 FADHIL CM 687

295 STC2025UG03183 NUZRATH JAHAN K. N. 685

296 STC2025UG00483 SANA SALIM 682

297 STC2025UG02430 AMEENA FATHIMA AZEEZ 681

298 STC2025UG04701 ABHISHEK C S 680

299 STC2025UG00530 MELVEENA VM 680

300 STC2025UG04398 SREELAKSHMI O S 678

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05510 ARYA KRISHNA V 948

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00401 SIVARANJINI K S 920

2 STC2025UG05432 SURYA M S 863

3 STC2025UG03709 SIVANYA K S 814

4 STC2025UG02780 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 808

5 STC2025UG05208 AVINASH RAJESH 806

SC - Merit

SC - Waiting
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6 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 804

7 STC2025UG03367 AYANA K.K 802

8 STC2025UG02839 ADITYA K P 785

9 STC2025UG03578 LIYA M J 780

10 STC2025UG03658 ANUVARSH K DAS 778

11 STC2025UG04330 GAZEL K A 768

12 STC2025UG00559 ANAGHA ASHOK 756

13 STC2025UG04316 HARSHA T T 755

14 STC2025UG02981 AMEESHA MAJEESH 747

15 STC2025UG03995 LAKSHMI PS 741

16 STC2025UG01846 UTHARA REMESH 720

17 STC2025UG03530 SAI N BINOY 712

18 STC2025UG05015 SARMAL KRISHNA C P 708

19 STC2025UG02811 DEVANANDHANA E V 701

20 STC2025UG03406 PAVAN KISHAN J 700

21 STC2025UG02191 ADITHYAN R 698

22 STC2025UG04209 MALAVIKA C U 697

23 STC2025UG01463 LENIN KRISHNA P K 695

24 STC2025UG03846 AARCHA SUNILKUMAR 689

25 STC2025UG04701 ABHISHEK C S 680

26 STC2025UG03607 C S ANAMIKA 673

27 STC2025UG05443 KARTHIKA P 657

28 STC2025UG02946 SANJANA N B 656

29 STC2025UG03685 ASHITHOSH E 644

30 STC2025UG05273 ARYAC VINOD 628
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31 STC2025UG04972 ARYANANDHA V R 623

32 STC2025UG05123 VINAYA T V 623

33 STC2025UG03425 KARTHIK RAJ 610

34 STC2025UG02353 SREEHARI.P.B 601

35 STC2025UG00800 SWATHY KRISHNA O M 582

36 STC2025UG04946 ANAGHA 575

37 STC2025UG00618 ANAMIKA.B 548

38 STC2025UG04798 SIVANI V P 505

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03194 NAYANA K R 964

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00330 AAYUSH M P 952

2 STC2025UG00754 AAGNA SUJEESH 948

3 STC2025UG01315 SNEHA K S 925

4 STC2025UG04233 MANJIMA N.M 893

5 STC2025UG04586 AJANYA JAGANNIVASAN 888

6 STC2025UG05325 NYNA 884

7 STC2025UG05044 KALIDAS S SURESH 869

8 STC2025UG03221 ARUNIMA KRISHNA K U 858

9 STC2025UG04384 LAKSHMI S PRASAD 847

10 STC2025UG04696 ANAMIKA V S 843

11 STC2025UG02260 ABINA BIJU 838

12 STC2025UG05333 ANUGRAHA DINESH 831

ETB - Merit

ETB - Waiting
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13 STC2025UG04114 SREELAKSHMI E R 829

14 STC2025UG05209 ANJANA DAS C 818

15 STC2025UG04394 PRUTHVIJA K A 786

16 STC2025UG03084 ATHIRA M 751

17 STC2025UG03382 PRARTHANA SHAJU 708

18 STC2025UG03158 GAURI BINOY 702

19 STC2025UG03597 POOJA E S 669

20 STC2025UG03736 ADITHYA JEEVAN 663

21 STC2025UG05530 BAGAVAL BRAHMATHEJ 566

22 STC2025UG01726 NIDHIN KRISHNA P.R 557

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01686 FATHIMA FATIN K 940

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04446 ASHFIDA M S 927

2 STC2025UG04433 SHIFA K S 919

3 STC2025UG02999 AAFIYA NIYAZ 906

4 STC2025UG03513 HASEENA P Y 905

5 STC2025UG02262 MINHA THAHSIN P E 902

6 STC2025UG02996 NADEEM HAMEED 884

7 STC2025UG00707 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 880

8 STC2025UG03544 DIYA PARVIN N K 875

9 STC2025UG04640 ASLIYA T K 834

10 STC2025UG05052 ANAM MOHAMED ALI 817

MUSLIMS - Waiting

MUSLIMS - Merit
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11 STC2025UG05331 MUHSINA KAREEM P K 806

12 STC2025UG03239 DHILNAFATHIMA P L 805

13 STC2025UG04265 SANA PARWIN 793

14 STC2025UG03831 FATHIMA SHAHANA O 792

15 STC2025UG05008 HARITH V K 792

16 STC2025UG04737 NIBA NASRIN P N 772

17 STC2025UG00406 FARSANA JABEEN K N 757

18 STC2025UG02102 JAZEELA M R 752

19 STC2025UG04240 FATHIMA K M 744

20 STC2025UG04989 FIDA FATHIMA P 732

21 STC2025UG04353 FATHIMA RINSHA 701

22 STC2025UG04238 MOHAMMED SHADHIL 695

23 STC2025UG01708 FADHIL CM 687

24 STC2025UG03183 NUZRATH JAHAN K. N. 685

25 STC2025UG00483 SANA SALIM 682

26 STC2025UG02430 AMEENA FATHIMA AZEEZ 681

27 STC2025UG05473 MISIRIYA P S 665

28 STC2025UG02971 MUHAMMED NABEEL T A 589

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05086 AMRITHAGANGA P S 950

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05290 ANASWARA DAS V 913

2 STC2025UG05463 JIYA A J 865

OB HINDUS - Waiting

OB HINDUS - Merit

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 17 of 18



3 STC2025UG04058 SRAVAN K R 809

4 STC2025UG04998 GEETHIKA S PRAKASH 724

5 STC2025UG02825 PANCHAMI M 613
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